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KWV

ESTABLISHED 7918

.

PO Box 528

FAIR

Warshay Investments P

Suider

Lid t/a KWV
aarl
Telephone:, 021 - 8073

7

Reqj No. : 201
at Re ENO:E‘.T.?O

7646
$11

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbaer:

EC0725104171

KWV Order Number:
110984289 _
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :

v

122.472kg

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

C Plcki tem:Deg t

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

ackal
tca

700025659

900651 KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2024 <s
900419 [700026518 | wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T | CS
%01185 |700026471 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose &x750ml - Cs
900364 |700025877 | Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml cs
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10{(15x20ml) cs
901337 |700025796 iéruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml cs
901081 |700025792 | Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml cs
901363 |700025402 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit €x750mi cs
901446 |700025464 | Jackscn Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml Cs
909237 700025953 kWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml Ccs
901340 700025881 | Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box d4x | CS
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

901314 [700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS

& x 750 1.0
12 x 750

6 x 750

4 x 5000

150 x 20

6 x 750

6 x 750 1.
6 x 750

6 x 750

6 x 750

4 x 3000 1.0
12 x 750 1

383,94
1,363.44
470.58
601.68
1,550.00
440.34
440.34
£58.78
483.00
403.98
401.96

Item reject

5.20
2.40

2.50
8.00
5.80
5.80
1.10

ed - No H

tock

363.98 363.98 54.60
1,330.72 1,330.72 189.61
470.58 470.58 70.59
584.23 584.23 87.63
1.426.00 1,426.00 213.5%0
414 .80 414.80 62.22
414.80 414 .80 62.22
552.63 552.63 82.89
483,00 483.00 72.45
403.98 403.98 60.60
401.96 401.896 60.29
OK CAMBRIDGE | FRRE
#1326 . -
DAI’E:__’_-_ o/ /Lc‘z’g -
GRV NUMBER: [ _ 2 Z,Z,;Q
CLAIMS NUMBER. 1 _ L ..--
NC. OF ASSETS . {.ceeea-~ --
RECEIVED IN G20D { RUER. ... :
SIBNATURE: PRINTED NA

418.58
1,530.33
541.17
671.86
1,639.90
477.02
477.02
635.52
555.45
464.58
462.25

Delivered by

Liquor Runner QOos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

Q0S-LONDON

Received

in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:

Date:

Depok Signature

Por Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

Bank
Name :
Bank:

Branc

Details: Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

h: 250655

Acc: 6300 128 6845




