

Bill to:
SENECP
 SENTRA EASTERN CAPE
 P O BOX 12359
 CENTRAHILL
 6001
 VAT REG NO: 4780233484

Ship to:
OKECAM
 OK LIQUOR CAMBRIDGE 1326
 34 QUEEN STREET
 CAMBRIDGE

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 EC0725104171
 KWV Order Number:
 110984269
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 122.472kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041150608
 Document Date: 15.01.2025
 Delivery date: 15.01.2025
 Page 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900691	700025659	KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	5.20		363.98	363.98	54.60	418.58	
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,363.44	2.40		1,330.72	1,330.72	199.61	1,530.33	
901185	700026471	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17	
900364	700025877	Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	601.68	2.90		584.23	584.23	87.63	671.86	
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	8.00		1,426.00	1,426.00	213.90	1,639.90	
901337	700025796	Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	5.80		414.80	414.80	62.22	477.02	
901081	700025792	Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	5.80		414.80	414.80	62.22	477.02	
901363	700025402	Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	558.78	1.10		552.63	552.63	82.89	635.52	
901446	700025464	Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	483.00			483.00	483.00	72.45	555.45	
900237	700025953	KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	403.98			403.98	403.98	60.60	464.58	
901340	700025881	Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1.0	401.96			401.96	401.96	60.29	462.25	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901314	700026007	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										6,846.68	1,027.00	7,873.68	

OK CAMBRIDGE #1326
 DATE: 15/01/2025
 GRV NUMBER: 31223010/3
 CLAIMS NUMBER: _____
 NO. OF ASSETS: _____
 RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER: _____
 SIGNATURE: *[Signature]* PRINTED NAME: *Corbett*

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	---------------------------------	---